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WYKAZ szkéd komunikacyjnych za okres 2015-2018

Wykaz szkéd w OC komunikacyjnym

Gminy Smigiel

Jednostka

2015 2016

2017

2018

Centrum Kultury

Ochotnicza Straz Pozarna

Straz Miejska

Plwld P

Urzad Gminy

tacznie

0,00 0,00

0,00

0,00

Wykaz szkéd w Autocasco Gminy Smigiel

Jednostka

2015 2016

2017

2017

Centrum Kultury

Ochotnicza Straz Pozarna

Straz Miejska

Plwlid#

Urzad Gminy

tacznie

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00




